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dimensioni L, P, H

portata sul piano: 20 kg
load capacity on shelf: 20 kg

peso netto

net weightgross weightpackage volume 
(kg)

peso lordo

(kg)

volume imballo

(m3)

dimensions L, W, H

14.17"

23.62"

47.24"

22.83"

2.36

11.02"

DESIGN
RODOLFO DORDONI
modello registrato
registered model

Consolle.
Console.

Vetro fumè
Smoked glass
Vetro bronzo
Bronze glass

Vetro extralight
Extralight glass

Consolle in vetro curvato
da 0.32". Mensola
posizionabile a destra o
sinistra. Cornice in
acciaio inox satinato.

Console in 0.32" thick
curved glass. The console
can be mounted with
shelf on the left side or
on the right side. Frame
in brushed stainless
steel.

870 47.24" 14.17" 77.55" 56 80

0.32"

0.32"

0.32"

0,43

FINITURA RIPIANO CURVO 
CURVED GLASS FINISH 

COD./ L P/ H

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

CODE W

77.55"

31.49"


